Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun
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Week Commencing
3rd February 2025

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9am
10am
2.30pm
5.30pm
7pm
7.15pm

10am
10am
1.30pm
7pm

10am
10am
10am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2pm
6pm
10am
6.30pm
7.15pm

am
10am
5.30pm

9am - 4.30pm

Tumble Tots

U3a Gen

TWG Craft

Pilates - Wayne Edgar
In Sound Choir

V Brown S HF Ramblers

Community Pop Choir
Tuesday Fellowship
Short Mat Bowls
Community Pop Choir

Holy Communion - Rev Carol Weston
Jan Stewart Exercise Class

U3a Mahjong

Move It or Lose It Exercise

U3a Bridge

Knit & Chat

Cubs & Beavers

Footsteps parent & toddler group
Mark Webb

Crystal Quilters

Flower Ladies
Jan Stewart Exercise Class
Slimming World with Jo

Gig Caritas

SUNDAY SERVICES

9th

10am

Family Communion






