## St. James - Pew Sheet Week Commencing 3rd February 2025



Mon	3rd	9am 10am 2.30pm 5.30pm 7pm 7.15pm	Tumble Tots U3a Gen TWG Craft Pilates - Wayne Edgar In Sound Choir V Brown S HF Ramblers
Tues	4th	10am <b>10am</b> 1.30pm 7pm	Community Pop Choir Tuesday Fellowship Short Mat Bowls Community Pop Choir
Wed	5th	10am 10am 10am 1.30pm 1.30pm 2pm 6pm	Holy Communion - Rev Carol Weston Jan Stewart Exercise Class U3a Mahjong Move It or Lose It Exercise U3a Bridge Knit & Chat Cubs & Beavers
Thurs	6th	10am 6.30pm <sup>7.15pm</sup>	Footsteps parent & toddler group Mark Webb Crystal Quilters
Fri	7th	<b>am</b> 10am 5.30pm	Flower Ladies Jan Stewart Exercise Class Slimming World with Jo
Sat	8th <b>SUND</b>	9am - 4.30pm <b>AY SERVICE</b>	Gig Caritas <u>S</u>
Sun	9th	<b>10</b> am	Family Communion